LES ROSES

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR

75CL

LE COLOMBIER
Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol
LE ROSE

Domaine Grangeneuve
INFID'ELLE

Domaine Déme d'Elyssas
ROSE D'ARCHAS
Chateau Bizard

LES BLANCS

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR

75CL

CUVEE V

Domaine Grangeneuve
VIOGNIER

Domaine Montine

LE TEMPS DE VIVRE

Domaine Rozel

LES DAMES BLANCHES DU SUD

Domaine Grangeneuve
BLANC D'AMOUR
Chateau Bizard
GOURMANDISES

Domaine Montine

LES PETITES
BOUTEILLES

50CL
LE BLANC

GOURMANDISES
Domaine Montine
LES DAMES BLANCHES

Domaine Grangeneuve

LE ROSE

LE COLOMBIER
Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol
GOURMANDISES
Domaine Montine

LE ROSE

Domaine Grangeneuve

28.50 €

26.50 €

26.50 €

25.50 €

39.50 €

33.00 €

29.50 €

29.50 €

28.00 €

28.00 €

25,00 €

26,00 €

23.50 €

23.00 €

24.00 €

LES BLANCS
UN PEU PLUS LOIN

75CL

ME KOUILLE

Domaine Masson

AOP APREMONT
COEUR D'APREMONT
Domaine Masson

AOP APREMONT

LA BELLE DE MAI
Domaine Colombo

AOC SAINT PERAY
SAINT JOSEPH
Domaine Bernard Grippa
AOC SAINT JOSEPH
CUVEE GALLETY
Domaine Gallety
COTES DU VIVARAIS
LES PINS

Domaine Bernard Grippa
AOC SAINT PERAY
ROUSSETTE DE SAVOIE
Domaine Masson

AOC ROUSSETTE

LA DECHIREE

Domaine Masson

AOP APREMONT
NOBLES RIVES

Cave de Tain

AOC CROZES HERMITAGE

ALPHONSE

Chateau de la Greffiere

AOC MACON MILLY-LAMARTINE

IL ETAIT UNE FOIS

Domaine Art Mas

AOP Cbtes du Rhéne village Visan

MAS VINCENTE
Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol
VIN DE FRANCE

CUVEE CON'VIDE
Domaine Masson

AOP APREMONT
BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

Chateau de la Greffiere

AOC BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

85.00

59.00

54.00

48.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

39.50

39.00

35.00

36.00

31.00

29.50

29.50

CHAMPAGNES &

BULLES

75CL
COMTE DE CHEURLIN

Champagne Brut Réserve

MONGE GRANON

Crémant de Die

59.00 €
37.5cl 39.00 €

26.50 €



VINS ROUGES

GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR

75CL

SERRE DE COURENT
Chateau Bizzard
ESSENCIA

Domaine Montine

LA FAISSE

Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol
TERRE D'EPICES
Domaine Grangeneuve
EMOTION

Domaine Montine
VIEILLES VIGNES
Domaine Grangeneuve
MONTAGNE DE RAUCOULE
Chateau Bizard

LE COLOMBIER

Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol

LES PETITES
BOUTEILLES

VIEILLES VIGNES

Domaine Grangeneuve

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR
LE COLOMBIER

Domaine Bonetto-Fabrol

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR
SECRET DE TERROIR

Domaine Montine

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR
SAINT JOSEPH

Domaine Bernard Grippa

AOP SAINT JOSEPH

VINTAGE Vin de Liqueur
Domaine Montine

AOC GRIGNAN LES ADHEMAR

LES MAGNUMS

LA TRUFFIERE

AOC Grignan Les Adhémars
EMOTION

AOC Grignan Les Adhémars
NOBLE RIVES

AOC Crozes-Hermitage

40.

41.

38.

37.

31.

29.

29.

29.

50cl 26.00€

50cl 25.00€

50cl 23.00¢€

37.5cl 35.00¢€

50cl 35.00¢€

79.00€

65.00 €

82.50 €

00

00

50

50

50

50

50

50

LES ROUGES
UN PEU PLUS LOIN

75CL

GAMBERT DE LOCHE 2001
Cave de Tain

AOC HERMITAGE

GAMBERT DE LOCHE 2004
Cave de Tain

AOC HERMITAGE
HERMITAGE

Cave de Tain

AOC HERMITAGE

CHATEAU CROIX DE BERTINAT
SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU
LE ROUVRE

Domaine Yann Chave

AOC CROZES HERMITAGE
CARNIVORE

Domaine Colombo

VIN DE FRANCE

PARURE

Domaine Art Mas

AOP Coétes du Rhone village Visan
SAINT JOSEPH

Domaine Bernard Gripa

AOP SAINT JOSEPH
NOBLES RIVES

Cave de Tain

AOP SAINT JOSEPH

EN CHATENAY

Chateau de la Greffiere
AOC SAINT AMOUR
CHATEAU VALMY

Domaine Valmy

AOP COTES DU ROUSSILLON
LA CROIX

Chateau de la Greffiére
AOC Macon-Serrieres
NOBLES RIVES

Cave de Tain

AOC CROZES HERMITAGE
LES FOROTS

Domaine Colombo

AOC COTES DU RHONE

120.

105

95.

63.

61.

59.

53.

51.

44

41.

39.

38.

37.

35.

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

50

00



